
W.A.PIummerMfg.Co.
3S-37 FRONT STREET

Awnings, Tents, Tarpaulins, Horse and
Wagon Covers, Canvas Goods, Oiled
Clothing, Bags, Burlaps, Twines, Camp
Furniture and Supplies, Flags and Ban-
ners, Decorations and Carnival Goods.TELEPHONE KEA.RNY 5S60

USE

(^e'-QuorrTf

PENCILS

CONTINUED
" Geo (Charlotte) capt SFFD r 11 Ber-

nal Av
" Geo (Dorothy) liquors 1524 Guerrero

r 1454 Guerrero
" Geo W (Agnes) carp r 134 Ripley
" Harold H mgr Hartmann Motor Co r

2823 Polsom
« Hedwig W (wid Hugo) r 1317a, 5th

Av
" John H (Jessie) mach r 107 Congo
" John W (Hartmann Bros) r 1647 Sac-

ramento
" Jos M (Caroline) paper carrier r 126

Ord
* Katherine B steno Bdw L Saule Co r

Ross
" L E foremn Schmidt Litho Co r Oak-

land
" Lena (wid Louis) r 1705 Turk
" Martin (Meta) (Hartmann Bros) r

1647 Sacramento
" Martin M (Mary) (Hartmann Motor

Co) r 1246 Sacramento
• Motor Co 1910 Van Ness Av
" Theo bartndr r 1380 O'Parrell
" Wm (Carrie) dock opr r 996 Innes Av
" "Wm G elk r 247, 28th
" Wm G watchmkr 717 Market r 249

Downey
Hartmanshenn Elsie r 755 Waller
" Fred r 755 Waller
" John elk r 755 Waller
" Mary E (wid John) r 755 Waller
" Mildred M steno Republic Rubber Co

r 755 Waller
" Myrtle C r 755 Waller

Hartnack Albert C sales mgr Wm Cluff
Co r 645 Leavenworth

Hartnett Bernice tel opr r 1076 Ten-
nessee

" Clarence M (Bernita) driver r 321
Ivy

* D J pkr r 1127 O'Farrell
" Jas D (Nora E) lab r 1076 Tennessee
" Jessie L (wid Casilear) r 566 Eliza-

beth
" John salsn John G lis & Co r 1434

Washington
" John E (Lillie) mach r 744 Kirkham
" John J (Ann) chauffr r 729 Elizabeth
" Lawrence (Sarah) r 1434 Washington
" Lucy elk r 1434 Washington
" Maurice P elk Schwabacher-Frey Sta-

tionery Co r 161 Lafnartine
" Michael mach r 1127 O'Farrell
" Saml (Adelaide) (Dixon & Hartnett)

r 1421 Hyde
Hartney Frank P watchmn r 112 Jackson
Hartnup Wm A elk r 1130 Scott
Harton Chris (Minnie) carp r 1133 Jack-

son
" Dorothy C (wid Wm) nurse r 749

Clayton
Hartong Paul salsn r 844 Central Av
Hartranft Wm G (Mary A) Pac Coast

mgr Silver Burdett Co r 1329 Clay
Harts Donald (Maude) r 1150 Hyde
" E Mrs r 1045 Market

Hartshorn Albert J r 408, 15th
" Chas tool grinder 1932 Post
" Chas S blksmth r 3693 Mission
" Wm H (Hattie) janitor r 3695 Mis-

sion
Hartson Wm R (Lucile) prop Weller

Hotel r 908 Post
Hartsook Fredk photogr 41 Grant Av r

1541 Sacramento
Hartsough David C (Georgina) mar eng

r 22 Belvedere
" Elmer E (Grace) (Diamond Transfer

Co) r 270, 20th Av
" Fulton (Diamond Transfer Co) r 270

20th Av
" Hazel A tchr r 22 Belvedere
" T r 725 Geary

Hartt John P (Myrtle) eng r 1560 Ma-
sonic Av

HARTTER I. CO, L Hartter pres, R E
Hartter sec, whol grocers and bak-
ers supplies, 337-339-341 Davis, tel
Kearny 1891

• Louis (Emily) pres L Hartter Co r
818 Steiner

CONTINUED
" Louis H flour 243 Davis r 818 Steiner
" Richd E (Emma R) sec L Hartter Co

r 820 Steiner
Hartung Frank B (Mary E) traffic mgr

r 2049 Fulton
" John O carp r 1468 Fulton
" Julius B (Anna) salsn r 4237, 25th
" Wm F (Annie) salsn r 208 Valley

Harturiek Frank E printer r 433 Ellis
Hartwell Chas J (Ruth) lab r 2268a

Brvant
" Edwin V elk Elec Ry & Mfrs Sup Co

r 242 Powell
" Fredk agt r 1166 DeHaro
" Geo F millmn r 1166 DeHaro"HA (Annie M) elk r 415 O'Farrell
•• Jas A lather r 1166 DeHaro
' Jas K salsn Locomobile Co r Oakland
" John J lab r 1166 DeHaro
" L r 117, 4th
" Margaret (wid Geo F) r 1166 DeHaro
" Ralph r 875 Post
" Robt salsn Auto Parts Exch Co r

875 Post
" T D surveyor Pac Coast Lum Sur-

veyors Assn r Oakland
" Victor lab r 675 Howard
" Wm F (E Louise) with H F Suhr &

Co r 4388, 25th
" Wm H (Ray) cashr Columbus Sav

& Loan Soc r 947 Noe
Hartwick Alice J (wid Robt) r 225, 14th
" Frank H bottler r 1334 Natoma
" Jos r 1045 Market
" Jos G lab r 650, 4th
" Robt W rprmn r 225. 14th
" Rudolph (Hulda) r 3163, 24th
*' Sophus (Johanna) prop Bien Danish

Norwegian newspaper r 816 Cole
Hartwig Albert A (Florence) r 2346

Fulton
" John B wheelwright r 742 Haight
" Oscar F (Anna M) cabtmkr r 4309

Lincoln Way
Hartz Christian (Rebecka) r 2586 Dia-

mond
" Geo A (Lola E) barber r 1929 Page
" Geo W (Linda L) r 1030 Post
" Lola elk r 1929 Page
" Louis C (Anna) carp r 462, 20th Av

Hartzell C F elk Hotel Sutter r 425
Franklin

" Hamilton C acct r 1629 Balboa
" Harry T sales mgr Baker-Joslyn Co

r Berkeley
Hartzer Alphonse (Philomena) brewer r

115a Shotwell
Harvard Club of San Francisco 801 Van

Ness Av
" Shoe Stores Co 1124 Market and 2649

Mission
Harvey A A (Olive M) eng r 112 Onon-

dago
" Albert elk AT&SP Ry r 1469. 48th

Av
" Albert H (Sadie) bkpr Union League

Club r 1645 Page
" Albert J (Mabel) r 721 Central Av
" Antonette r 900 Powell
" Bernard r 20, 6th
" Bert O (Elizabeth) carp r 1585 Waller
" Carrie nurse r 730 Cabrillo
" Catherine (wid Patk) r 2611 Folsom
" Chas mar firemn r 50 Clay
" Chas E (Agnes) elk Holbrook Mer-

rill & Stetson r 150 Guerrero
" Chas F cashr Am Stevedore Co r

Burlingame
" Chas R (Josephine) carp r 911 Har-

rison '

" Chas R (Louise) upholstr 1430
Haight r 284 Frederick

" Clarence r 819 Mission
" Edith elk r 2172, 15th
" Edw E elk Pac Fruit Ex Co r Santa

Clara
" Bdw W (Belle) mach r 454 Clemen-

tina
" Eldon C (Florence) ofiEice mgr Nat

Pepsin Gum Co r 158 Belvedere
" Eliza Mrs r 1469, 48th Av
" Elizabeth F tchr Pub School r 2611

Polsom

CWMARWEBt
-I MACHINE SHOP TOOLS AMD

.L ^ - SUPPLIES.
{80 BRASS COPPER STEEL

- 76-80FrRST ST.

Sweater

Coats

Bathing

Suits

Jerseys

FANCY

Knit Goods

Manufactured
and Sold to you
Direct, Wholesale

and Retail

THE

Mission

Knitting

Works

2731
MISSION
Bet. 23d and 24th

Telephone ^QQil
Valencia ^"u4

745


